
(785) 537-6345

First stop: Walmart at :00a 
at 6:34p 

Walmart

:00

HyVee/
Walgreens E

Purcell’s Mill

Walters

Marlatt E

Marlatt W

Walters &

Flint Hills

11th & 

11th & 
Vattier

Aggieville E

City Park E

9th & 
Leavenworth

4th & Osage

Big Lakes

Brook

:27

:28

:11

:10

:14

:13

:18

:26

:21

:23

:24

:29

:09

:09

:02

:05

Casement & 
Allen:06

:30

:31

Walmart:34

Please let the driver know if you would like to make a 
transfer when you board the bus.

*Visit the aTa Bus website to see if you qualify for half-fare.

Single Fare
K-State ID: Free
Youth (0-6): Free
Youth (7-17): $0.50
*Adults (18-59): $1.00
Seniors (60+): $0.50

All transfers 
are free!

through your Google Maps App 
Use Google Transit online or 

to plan your next aTa Bus trip.
www.google.com/transit
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Contact Us

Saturday Routes (Starting December 21, 2020)

First stop: Westloop at 9:00a
Final stop: Westloop at 6:00p

2-Hour Frequency:
Buses leave Westloop at
9a, 11a, 1p, 3p, 5p

First stop: Westloop at 10:00a 
Final stop: Westloop at 6:57p

2-Hour Frequency:
Buses leave Westloop at
10a, 12p, 2p, 4p, 6p
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